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EYA

School Profile

School Name GMPS BOONGAEMIS/SEMIS/BEMIS Code 33410583 

Tehsil BHOWANADistrict CHINIOT 

Ownership Educa�on DepartmentSchool Status Func�onal 

Est.Year 1990Level Primary  

Condi�onBuilding Sa�sfactoryConstruc�on Type Pacci 

Covered Area 2720 Sq�Area Kanal 37

 

A�endance 
(On the day of visit)

Number of Enrolled 
children currently

Class 

Kachi 

Pakki 

1 

2 

3  

4  

5  

Total 

Girls 

8  

26 

27 

17  

17 

15 

16 

126 

Level

Category: 

Model

 School type: 

POSTS
Sanctioned  |   Filled    |    Vacant

STUDENT TEACHER RATIO

WITHOUT FURNITURE

Teachers Students
04 04 0

Primary
Boys
Gender Studying

Boys & Girls

1:44

02

04 90

TOTAL ROOMS 

SCHOOL

TEACHING STAFF

CLASSROOMS 

05

Building Status Exist Gender Studying Male & Female

Muza/Uc/QcVillage BOONGA BHOWANA

Boys  

4 

12 

10 

9 

5 

7 

3 

50  

Total 

12 

38 

37 

26 

22 

22 

19 

176 

Girls 

5  

24 

27 

17  

17 

14 

16 

120 

Boys  

4 

12 

10 

9 

4 

7 

3 

49  

Total 

9 

36 

37 

26 

21 

19 

 

167 

19



www.aserpakistan.org

SCHOOL REPORT CARD
EYA

Number of Non-Teaching Staff  

Posts/Designa�on Chowkidar/SG Baildar Naib Qasid  Mali Sweeper Total  

Sanc�oned Posts 0 1  

Filled Posts 0 1 

Vacant Posts 0 0 0 

Number of Teaching Staff

Posts/Designa�on    

Posts Sanc�oned Posts 

Filled Posts 

Vacant Posts 

A�endance Present on the day of 
visit 

 

Facili�es (Yes/No)   

BASIC FACILITIES  SPORTS FACILITIES  ACADEMIC FACILITIES  

Drinking Water  Available Hockey  Not Available Total Rooms  5  

Electricity  Available Table Tennis   Classrooms 2  

Boundary Wall  Available Cricket  

Main Gate  Available Badminton Comp. Lab 

Play Ground  Available Football Library 

Toilets  Available Volleyball Comp. instructor 

OPEN SOCIETY
FOUNDATIONS

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

1 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

ESE(A) PST/PTC/JV Total  

2
 

2
 

4
 

2
 

2
 

4
 

0
 

0
 

0
 

2

 

2

 

4

 

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available
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